“Wphholding the Uniserse by Fis Word of Power”

Clear

Articles

Psychology at the Theological Frontiers

Biological and Environmental Constraints
on Knowing the Self

Deeply Engaged and Strongly Perspectival?
The Impasse in the Psychology-Christianity Dialogue
and Its Missional Resolution

Outsourced Memory: Computers and Conversation
Moral Enhancement as a Technological Imperative

Communications

| Sleep a Lot
Unexpected Communion: Purpose, Vocation, and Developmental Disability

Book Reviews

Prisoners of Hope: How Engineers and Others Get Lift for Innovating

The Sacredness of Human Life: Why an Ancient Biblical Vision
Is Key to the World’s Future

Health, Healing and the Church’s Mission: Biblical Perspectives and Moral Priorities
Nuclear Forces: The Making of the Physicist Hans Bethe

Mapping the Origins Debate: Six Models of the Beginning of Everything

Origins: Christian Perspectives on Creation, Evolution, and Intelligent Design

The Psychology of Personhood: Philosophical, Historical,
Social-Developmental and Narrative Perspectives

Letters

Types of Atheism
Clapping with One Hand
Seeing with Both Eyes

Volume 65, Number 3

145

147
156

163

179
187

196
199

203
204

206
206
209
210

212

213
214
215

Hebrews 1:3

James C. Peterson

Heather Looy
Duane Kauffmann

Russell D. Kosits

Noreen Herzfeld
D. Gareth Jones

Denis O. Lamoureux
Kevin S. Reimer

Lanny Vincent
David P. Gushee

Willard M. Swartley
Silvan S. Schweber
Gerald Rau

Deborah B. Haarsma and
Loren D. Haarsma

Jack Martin and
Mark H. Bickhard, eds.

Kenell Touryan
Charles F. Austerberry
Bruce L. Gordon

September 2013




