"Upholding	the Universe	by His Word of Power"	Hebrews 1:3
------------	--------------	-----------------------	-------------

Editorial		
Clear	145	James C. Peterson
Articles		
Psychology at the Theological Frontiers	147	Heather Looy
Biological and Environmental Constraints	156	Duane Kauffmann
on Knowing the Self	.00	
Deeply Engaged and Strongly Perspectival?	163	Russell D. Kosits
The Impasse in the Psychology-Christianity Dialogue and Its Missional Resolution		
Outsourced Memory: Computers and Conversation	179	Noreen Herzfeld
Moral Enhancement as a Technological Imperative	187	D. Gareth Jones
Communications		
I Sleep a Lot	196	Denis O. Lamoureux
Unexpected Communion: Purpose, Vocation, and Developmental Disability	199	Kevin S. Reimer
Chosposica Communicity aspece, vecasion, and Developmental Bloading	100	rtoviii o. rtoiiiloi
Pack Pavious		
Book Reviews	000	Lawrence Vincent
Prisoners of Hope: How Engineers and Others Get Lift for Innovating	203 204	Lanny Vincent David P. Gushee
The Sacredness of Human Life: Why an Ancient Biblical Vision Is Key to the World's Future	204	David P. Gustiee
Health, Healing and the Church's Mission: Biblical Perspectives and Moral Priorities	206	Willard M. Swartley
Nuclear Forces: The Making of the Physicist Hans Bethe	206	Silvan S. Schweber
Mapping the Origins Debate: Six Models of the Beginning of Everything	209	Gerald Rau
Origins: Christian Perspectives on Creation, Evolution, and Intelligent Design	210	Deborah B. Haarsma and Loren D. Haarsma
The Psychology of Personhood: Philosophical, Historical,	212	Jack Martin and
Social-Developmental and Narrative Perspectives		Mark H. Bickhard, eds.
Letters		
Types of Atheism	213	Kenell Touryan
Clapping with One Hand	214	Charles F. Austerberry
Seeing with Both Eyes	215	Bruce L. Gordon

Volume 65, Number 3

September 2013